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10
0.33 0.44 0.55 0.66
0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
0.132 0.187 0.231 0.275
0.12 0.17 0.21 0.25
0.165 0.22 0.275 0.33
0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3
0.033 0.033 0.044 0.055
0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05
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2020 1 1

2019 8 30

2019 8 30

1,035,848,550 100.04)
( ) - 444,888 0.04
( ) 1,035,403,662 100.00
(G
2
) ) () )
()
894,437,916 1.1556| 1,033,612,456 1.1581] 1,035,848,550[100. 04
D
()
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100.04
100.04
)

1 (2011 1 20 ) 1,052,743,289 1,053,812,829 9,843 9,853
2 (2011 7 20 ) 2,104,399,701 2,106,522,800 9,912 9,922
3 (2012 1 20 ) 8,110,635,439 8,122,877,886 9,938 9,953
4 (2012 7 20 ) 7,199,215,869 7,209,967,521 10,044 10,059
5 (2013 1 21 ) 5,018,723,969 5,026,251,794 10,000 10,015
6 (2013 7 22 ) 4,055,466,377, 4,061,590,518 9,933 9,948
7 (2014 1 20 ) 4,423,655,720 4,430,303,100 9,982 9,997
8 (2014 7 22 ) 5,519,266,525 5,527,559,380 9,983 9,998
9 (2015 1 20 ) 6,028,951,436 6,037,877,062 10,132 10,147
10 (2015 7 21 ) 5,849,502,436 5,858,337,851] 9,931 9,946
11 (2016 1 20 ) 6,639,090,455 6,649,065,803 9,983 9,998
12 (2016 7 20 ) 2,618,312,940 2,622,181,009 10,154 10,169
13 (2017 1 20 ) 1,891,906,146 1,894,772,006 9,902 9,917
14 (2017 7 20 ) 1,607,677,001 1,610,135,856 9,807 9,822
15 (2018 1 22 ) 1,395,936,411 1,398,090,718 9,720 9,735
16 (2018 7 20 ) 1,234,794,226 1,236,712,557 9,655 9,670
17 (2019 1 21 ) 1,090,255,315 1,091,962,555 9,579 9,594
18 (2019 7 22 ) 1,038,171,792 1,039,799,495 9,567 9,582
2018 8 1,198,286,272 — 9,588 —

9 1,167,529,282 — 9,557 —

10 1,142,444 ,807 — 9,556 —
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11 1,114,672,597 — 9,561 —
12 1,102,947,744 — 9,590 —
2019 1 1,088,830,133 — 9,584 —
2 1,084,041,379 — 9,575 —
3 1,069,711,690 — 9,600 —
4 1,056,221,217 — 9,558 —
5 1,050,296,226 — 9,573 —
6 1,041,895,920 — 9,593 —
7 1,039,098,917 — 9,578 —
8 1,035,403,662 — 9,634 —

1
1 2010 16 2011 20 30
2 2011 21 2011 20 60
3 2011 21 2012 20 75
4 2012 21 2012 20 90
5 2012 21 2013 21 90
6 2013 22 2013 22 90
7 2013 23 2014 20 90
8 2014 21 2014 22 90
9 2014 23 2015 20 90
10 2015 21 2015 21 90
11 2015 22 2016 20 90
12 2016 21 2016 20 90
13 2016 21 2017 20 90
14 2017 21 2017 20 90
15 2017 21 2018 22 90
16 2018 23 2018 20 90
17 2018 21 2019 21 90
18 2019 22 2019 22 90
1 2010 16 2011 20 1.3
2 2011 21 2011 20 1.3
3 2011 21 2012 20 1.0
4 2012 21 2012 20 2.0
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5 2012 7 21 2013 21 0.5
6 2013 1 22 2013 22 0.2
7 2013 7 23 2014 20 1.4
8 2014 1 21 2014 22 0.9
9 2014 7 23 2015 20 2.4
10 2015 1 21 2015 21 1.1
11 2015 7 22 2016 20 1.4
12 2016 1 21 2016 20 2.6
13 2016 7 21 2017 20 1.6
14 2017 1 21 2017 20 0.1
15 2017 7 21 2018 22 0.0
16 2018 1 23 2018 20 0.3
17 2018 7 21 2019 21 0.1
18 2019 1 22 2019 22 0.8
( D ( ) ( )
( ) 100
( 2
1 2000 8 16 2011 1 20 1,069,550, 569 10,000 1,069,540,569
2 2011 1 21 2011 7 20 1,995,868,436 942,309,117 2,123,099, 888
3 2011 7 21 2012 1 20 7,337,090,615  1,298,559,000 8,161,631,503
4 2012 1 21 2012 7 20 2,664,169,933  3,658,032,871 7,167,768,565
5 2012 7 21 2013 1 21 487,991,668  2,637,210,099 5,018,550, 134
6 2013 1 22 2013 7 22 723,674,033 1,659,463,124 4,082,761,043
7 2013 7 23 2014 1 20 1,202,975,957 854,150,066 4,431,586,934
8 2014 1 21 2014 7 22 1,630,202,023 533,218,388 5,528,570,569
9 2014 7 23 2015 1 20 1,360,493,272 938,645,865 5,950,417,976
10 2005 1 21 2015 7 21 1,099,925,061 1,160,066,179 5,890,276,858
11 2015 7 22 2016 1 20 1,587,491,471 827,535,837, 6,650,232,492
12 2006 1 21 2016 7 20 350,596,423  4,422,115,915 2,578,713,000
13 2006 7 21 2017 1 20 1,890,268 670,029,884 1,910,573,384
14 2017 1 21 2017 7 20 1,972,162 273,308,704 1,639,236,842
15 2017 7 21 2018 1 22 1,897,873 204,929,596 1,436,205,119
16 2018 1 23 2018 7 20 1,883,602 159,201,126 1,278,887,595
17 2018 7 21 2019 1 21 1,813,039 142,540,284 1,138,160,350
18 2009 1 22 2019 7 22 1,587,786 54,612,192 1,085,135,944
(DH1
C 2
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741,288,700 71.57

72,062,200 6.96

143,446,100 13.85

61,940,400 5.98

( ) - 17,082,221 1.65

( ) 1,035,819,621] 100. 00
(D)
C 2

) ) ) )

) ()

60,000,000 120.32) 72,192,600 122.47 73,484,400  1.500] 2033/3/20 | 7.09)

70,000,000 103.64) 72,548,000 104.35 73,051,300|  0.400| 2025/3/20 | 7.05]

60,000,000 119.97] 71,982,600 121.32 72,792,000  1.900| 2029/3/20 | 7.03

70,000,000 103.04 72,128,000 102.94 72,062,200|  0.655 2024/3/26 | 6.9§

70,000,000 102.62) 71,835,400 102.52 71,768,900  0.668 2023/3/15 | 6.93

70,000,000 102.52) 71,768,200 102.39 71,677,200  0.900] 2022/3/18 | 6.92)

60,000,000 117.24 70,347,000 118.30 70,981,800|  2.000| 2027/3/20 | 6.85

70,000,000 100.19) 70,138,600 100.18 70,130,200  0.100] 202073720 | 6.77]

60,000,000 115.71] 69,428,400 116.45 69,870,000  2.100| 2026/3/20 | 6.75

50,000,000 124.77] 62,388,000 126.26 63,130,500  2.200| 203073720 | 6.09)

50,000,000 12425 62,128,000 125.99 62,999,500| 2.000| 2031/3/20 | 6.08

50,000,000 121.98 60,990,500 123.89 61,945,500 1.700] 203273720 | 5.98

60,000,000 103.39) 62,036,400 103.23 61,940,400 2.100| 2021/3/25 | 5.98
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50,000,000

121.18

60,590,000 123.614 61,807,500

1.500

2034/3/20

5.97|

50,000,000

120.93]

60,465,500] 122.19] 61,096,000]

2.200

2028/3/20

5.90

71.57

6.96

13.85

5.98

98.35

)
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